2B School 4R Major S Name in Pinyin Email
R Cao Hai Jun yuzhizhai@163.com
RS Chen Jun Long shikuangzhiwang@126.com
A Chu Zhao Peng kingzhaopeng@gmail.com
JAREE, Dong Bao Gui dubaogui@126.com
mfE Gao Jia gaojia_neu@163.com
ERS Lei Guo Ping guopinglei@126.com
IR K Li Zhao You lizhaoyou@mail.neu.edu.cn
= LUXiao Ivxiao@mail.neu.edu.cn
AN Man Xiao Ou manxiaoou@126.com
KX Song Ge songgelaoshi@163.com
01 L%t School of 120400 A FLEH Public KK Song Guan Dong gds_gds@sina.com
Humanities and Law Administration FINE Sun Ping sunping626@126.com
TFEE Wang Zuo Bao wzh812@163.com
BB Wei Shu Yan wsy650@126.com
&= Xiu Chun Liang xiuchunliang@mail.neu.edu.cn
iyl Yan De Ru yanderu2005@126.com
Wik Yang Jun yangjun8@mail.neu.edu.cn
KR Zhang Hai Zhu haizhul213@sina.com
oK =2y Zhang Jing Qi zhangjinggi@mail.neu.edu.cn
K Zhang Lei zhanglei68@126.com
gk SE Zhang Ping zhp2414@163.com
FRIEA Zhang Xiao Jie neuzhangxiaojie@126.com
Kt 27 Dong An duan@mail.neu.edu.cn
mEik Gao Zhi Da gaozd@mail.neu.edu.cn
2 BT Gong Wei Jiang gwjneu@163.com
070200 422 Physics M Liu Yan liuyanphys@mail.neu.edu.cn
T FE Meng Xiang Ying X_y_meng@mail.neu.edu.cn
ALK Zhang Jing Fei jfzhang@mail.neu.edu.cn
Tk Zhang Xin zhangxin@mail.neu.edu.cn
[%: B R Chen Ming Li chenml@mail.neu.edu.cn
SSRGS Chen Xu Wei chenxuwei@mail.neu.edu.cn
R Cheng Zhen chengzhen@mail.neu.edu.cn
IS Fu Yu fuyu@mail.neu.edu.cn
i} )y Han Li hanli@mail.neu.edu.cn
B N fi Han Yi De hanyide@mail.neu.edu.cn
{a] e He Rong Huan herh@mail.neu.edu.cn
Bz Hu Jian She hujs@mail.neu.edu.cn
YA Huang Xue Shi huangxs@mail.neu.edu.cn
ARG Li Li Ya Iyli@mail.neu.edu.cn
X EE Liu Xiao Xia xxliu@mail.neu.edu.cn
T E Meng Fan Bao mengfb@mail.neu.edu.cn
. . 4% Shu Yang shuyang@mail.neu.edu.cn
02 55 School of Science 070300 1% Chemistry o A% A% Song Yan Yan yysong@mail.neu.edu.cn
PNGVE Sun Hong Bin sunhb@mail.neu.edu.cn
PhE Sun Ting sunlth@163.com
MR Sun Xiao Qi sunxiaogi@mail.neu.edu.cn
T Wang Jian Hua jianhuajrz@mail.neu.edu.cn
F kiR Wang Tie Qiang wangtiegiang@mail.neu.edu.cn
TE Wang Ze Jun wangzejun@mail.neu.edu.cn
BRI Xu Xin Xin xuxx@mail.neu.edu.cn
1530 Xu Yan Xuyan@mail.neu.edu.cn
155 Xu Zhang Run xuzr@mail.neu.edu.cn
s Yang Ting yangting@mail.neu.edu.cn
Tk = Yu Yong Liang yuyl@mail.neu.edu.cn
ke R Zhang Xue Min ZXmiwy@163.com
JE Zhou Jiong zhoujiong@mail.neu.edu.cn
27 Li Dong lidong@mail.neu.edu.cn
2 Li Jian jianli@mail.neu.edu.cn
. . 25 7K 0 Li Yong Qiang ygli@mail.neu.edu.cn
080100 /%% Mechanics It Liu Chao liuchao@mail.neu.edu.cn
E12iE8 Ren Jun Chao renjc@mail.neu.edu.cn
FHEER Wang Yan Qing wangyanging@mail.neu.edu.cn
[ Chen Jie chenjie@me.neu.edu.cn
s Chen Ze Yu chenzy@mail.neu.edu.cn
FEZE Cheng Jun jcheng@mail.neu.edu.cn
EISvE<n Guo Li Xin Ixguo@mail.neu.edu.cn
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ghiE Ul Han Qing Kai ghan@mail.neu.edu.cn
18 Hao Bo 15330803615@126.com
TR T 4k Hao Li Na haolina@me.neu.edu.cn
R Huang Xian Zhen xzhhuang@mail.neu.edu.cn
TLEE Kong Xiang Wei xwkong@me.neu.edu.cn
A Li Chang You chyli@mail.neu.edu.cn
25 WA I Li Chao Feng chfli@mail.neu.edu.cn
Zsf Li He hli@mail.neu.edu.cn
2 Li Hui lihui@me.neu.edu.cn
2N Li Xiao Peng xpli@me.neu.edu.cn
Ly %iea Liang Zhong Chao liangzc@me.neu.edu.cn
X% Liu Yang liuyang1982@mail.neu.edu.cn
Xl F Liu Yu yuliu@me.neu.edu.cn
GRS Lu Zhi Guo zglu@me.neu.edu.cn
LS Luo Zhong zhluo@mail.neu.edu.cn
s Ma Hui huima@me.neu.edu.cn
I By Ma Lian Jie mlj@mail.neu.edu.cn
080200 MLk T2 Mechanical % Ma Shu Jun mashujun@me.neu.edu.cn
Engineering A HAE Ren Chao Hui zhhren@mail.neu.edu.cn
KAEFK Song Gui Qiu ggsong@mail.neu.edu.cn
L b L IME Sun Wei weisun@mail.neu.edu.cn
03 ALK LEz-5 HZSM.JC?KE F% Wang Hong hongwang@mail.neu.edu.cn
School of Mechanical - -
Engineering and Automation ?Eﬂ( & Wa_ng \_(ong Fu yfwgng@mgll.neu.edu.cn
i HLEH Xie Li Yang lyxie@mail.neu.edu.cn
LT Xin Bo xinbo@me.neu.edu.cn
TR o Xu Meng Jia xumindyweld@126.com
by Yan Yun Hui yunhyan@me.neu.edu.cn
K5 Yang Tian Zhi yangtz@me.neu.edu.cn
et B Yao Hong Liang hlyao@mail.neu.edu.cn
FRIE Yu Tian Biao tbyu@me.neu.edu.cn
ok 7 Zhang Lei zhanglei@me.neu.edu.cn
LW Zhang Xu Fang zhangxf@mail.neu.edu.cn
&4 Zhang Xue Liang zhangxl@mail.neu.edu.cn
AHFM Zhao Chun Yu chyzhao@mail.neu.edu.cn
FX 4k Zhao Ji jzhao@mail.neu.edu.cn
X Zhao Jing zhaoj@mail.neu.edu.cn
XY S Zhao Ya Ping zhyp_neu@163.com
VAN Zhu Li Da z1d1999@foxmail.com
A5 Zou Ping pzou@mail.neu.edu.cn
T % Wang Guo Fa wangzx@mail.neu.edu.cn
FIHEN Jiang Xi Zhuo jiangxz@mail.neu.edu.cn
=] Li Jian Chang jcli@mail.neu.edu.cn
080700 2 /7 T3 /% T 444 T 1 Li_n Zeng zlin@mai_l.neu.edu.cn
. . |3 Liu Kun kliu@mail.neu.edu.cn
Hf Power Engineering and v W Xiao D " @mail q
Thermal Physics Iﬁ,b: ang Xiao Dong xdwang@mail.neu.edu.cn
Tk EE Zhang Zhi Jun zhjzhang@mail.neu.edu.cn
LA Zhu Tong tongzhu@mail.neu.edu.cn
EESN Li De Tian kliu@mail.neu.edu.cn
FE#H Wang Guo Dong wanggd@mail.neu.edu.cn
Tozh;z:]k' toshiyukiueki@yahoo.co.jp
[ Bai Jing baijing@neuq.edu.cn
PE e Ban Chun Yan bancy@epm.neu.edu.cn
BB B Cai Ming Hui caimh@smm.neu.edu.cn
EBA Cao Guang Ming caogm@ral.neu.edu.cn
[ %2 Chen Jun chenjun@mail.neu.edu.cn
WAL i Chen Li Qing Igchen@mail.neu.edu.cn
[ BE K& Chen Ming Hui mhchen@mail.neu.edu.cn
%% It Chen Sui Yuan chensy@atm.neu.edu.cn
ANt Cui Wei Bin cuiweibin@epm.neu.edu.cn
KRAE 5 Deng Xiang Tao dengxt@ral.neu.edu.cn
T E Ding Jing Guo dijg@ral.neu.edu.cn
R Du Lin Xiu dulx@ral.neu.edu.cn
A R= Fu Tian Liang futianliang@126.com
e Gao Jian Rong jgao@mail,neu.edu.cn
EkE Gao Qiu Zhi gaogiuzhi@neug.edu.cn
5 E Gao Xiu Hua gaoxh@ral.neu.edu.cn
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04 #EHRH 5 T % B School
of Materials and Engineering

080500 #4 kLRt 5 1.2
Material Science and
Engineering

EE

Guan Ren Guo

guanrg@smm.neu.edu.cn

El$5 Guo Rui guorui@neug.edu.cn
{a] 3. T He Li Zi helizi@epm.neu.edu.cn
] At He Chang Shu changshuhe@mail.neu.edu.cn

i Jia Nan jian@atm.neu.edu.cn

5 Jia Tao jiatao@ral.neu.edu.cn

SEAEY Jiang Min jiangm@smm.neu.edu.cn
SRR Le Qi Chi gichil@mail.neu.edu.cn
N Li Ji Guang lijg@smm.neu.edu.cn

A7 Li Lei Lilei@epm.neu.edu.cn
ZEBR Bk Li Lin Lin lill@ral.neu.edu.cn

ZEfn Li Song lis@atm.neu.edu.cn
2 NE Li Xiao Wu xwli@mail.neu.edu.cn
SRR Li Xiao Dong lixd@atm.neu.edu.cn

250, Li Xu lixu@ral.neu.edu.cn
BNy Li Yi Zhuang liyz@ral.neu.edu.cn
g Li Chang Sheng lics@ral.neu.edu.cn
AR Li Zong Bin lizb@atm.neu.edu.cn
MR/ Lin Xiao Ping Lxping3588@163.com
SUES RS Liu Bao Dan baodanliu@hotmail.com
XI5 T Liu Chang Sheng csliu@mail.neu.edu.cn
X161 4F Liu Chuang Wei liuew@mail.neu.edu.cn
X145 01 Liu Chun Ming cmliu@mail.neu.edu.cn
XI5 Liu Hai Tao liuht@ral.neu.edu.cn

X1 Liu Li liuli@mail.neu.edu.cn
=94 Liu Xuan Wen Ixw@neug.edu.cn
XI|3iE [E] Liu Yan Guo lyg@neug.edu.cn
X %R Liu Yan Dong ydliu@mail.neu.edu.cn
X HR 5 Liu Zhen Yu zyliu@mail.neu.edu.cn
F /NI Lu Xiao Peng luxiaopeng@mail.neu.edu.cn
Pk Luo Shao Hua luosh@neug.edu.cn
g o Luo Zong An luoza@ral.neu.edu.cn

B i LUZheng luz@atm.neu.edu.cn

bz Mu Juan muj@atm.neu.edu.cn
BT Mu Wen Ning muwn@neug.edu.cn
AN Niu Hong Zhi niuhongzhi@mail.neu.edu.cn
VA Pan Hu Cheng panhc@atm.neu.edu.cn
2EF Pei Wen Li peiwl@atm.neu.edu.cn
R Qi Xi Wei gxw@mail.neu.edu.cn

A BH Qi Yang giyang@imp.neu.edu.cn
e Qin Gao Wu gingw@smm.neu.edu.cn
£ EF Ren Yu Ping renyp@atm.neu.edu.cn
[ArAR Ru Hong Qiang ruhg@smm.neu.edu.cn
Vb E W Sha Yu Hui Yhsha@atm.neu.edu.cn
B 0 Shen Yong Feng shenyf@smm.neu.edu.cn

A Sun Jie sunjie@ral.neu.edu.cn
PMEZR Sun Xu Dong xdsun@mail.neu.edu.cn
JEIE K Tang Zheng You tangzy@smm.neu.edu.cn

FH g Tian Ni tiann@atm.neu.edu.cn

FH & Tian Yong tianyong@ral.neu.edu.cn
A F Tong Wei Ping wptong@mail.neu.edu.cn
F RN Wang Bing Xing wangbx@ral.neu.edu.cn
Frass Wang Fu Hui fhwang@mail.neu.edu.cn
FE Wang Jian Jun wangjj@smm.neu.edu.cn

Fl Wang Kai wangkai@epm.neu.edu.cn

T Wang Lei wanglei@mail.neu.edu.cn

FF Wang Ping wping@epm.neu.edu.cn

Fog Wang Qiang wangg@mail.neu.edu.cn

Fih Wang Wei wangw@atm.neu.edu.cn
F a4 Wang Xiang Jie wangxj@epm.neu.edu.cn
ERAE Wang Yan Dong ydwang@mail.neu.edu.cn
FEHE A Wang Zhao Dong zhdwang@mail.neu.edu.cn
FEix Wang Zhi Yuan zhiyuanwang@neuq.edu.cn
i Xie Guang Ming xiegm@ral.neu.edu.cn
[Nl Xu Da Ke xudake@mail.neu.edu.cn

1548 Xu Wei xuwei@ral.neu.edu.cn
Yr6 A Xu Guang Ming XU_gm@epm.neu.edu.cn
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YF= Xu Yun Bo xuyunbo@mail.neu.edu.cn
i Yi Ting Feng yitingfeng@neug.edu.cn
AW Yi Hai Long yihl@ral.neu.edu.cn
AR Yi Hong Liang hlyi@ral.neu.edu.cn
TAERE Yu Fu Xiao fxyu@mail.neu.edu.cn
i [H] Yuan Guo yuanguo@ral.neu.edu.cn
BKVE Zhang Bin zhangb@atm.neu.edu.cn
g qiti Zhang De Liang zhangdeliang@mail.neu.edu.cn
L Zhang Dian Hua zdhua@mail.neu.edu.cn
gk — Zhang Dong Lin zhangel@atm.neu.edu.cn
KA Zhang Xue Jie zhanghuijie@neug.edu.cn
G Zhang Lin zhanglin@imp.neu.edu.cn
KA Zhang Ming Xing zhangmingxing@mail.neu.edu.cn
LTS Zhang Mu zhangm@smm.neu.edu.cn
kG Zhang Tao zhangt@mail.neu.edu.cn
o2 |} Zhang Xian Min zhangxm@atm.neu.edu.cn
7K I Bl Zhang Xiao Ming zhangxm@ral.neu.edu.cn
gk I Zhang Xue Feng zhangxf@atm.neu.edu.cn
gk E5R Zhang Zhi Qiang zgzhang@mail.neu.edu.cn
X2 B Zhao Xian Ming zhaoxm@ral.neu.edu.cn
BN Zhao Zhi Hao zzh@rpm.neu.edu.cn
= Zhu Qing Feng zhugingfeng@epm.neu.edu.cn
FE AR Zhuang Yan Xin yxzhuang@epm.neu.edu.cn
+H 5 JEL Zu Guo Yin zuguoyin@163.com
KB Zuo Liang Izuo@mail.neu.edu.cn
EEW Zuo Yu Bo zuoyubo@epm.neu.edu.cn
VL g Feng Jian fengjian@mail.neu.edu.cn
HiHE Huang Bo Nan huangbonan@ise.neu.edu.cn
X4 Liu Jin Hai liujinhai@mail.neu.edu.cn
X ZE Liu Xin Rui liuxinrui@ise.neu.edu.cn
PHILL Luo Yan Hong luoyanhong@ise.neu.edu.cn
EyNii Ma Da Zhong madazhong@ise.neu.edu.cn
R AL Song Chong Hui songchonghui@mail.neu.edu.cn
PR Sun Qiu Ye sungiuye@ise.neu.edu.cn
R Wang Gang gangwang@ise.neu.edu.cn
FRE Wang Da Zhi wangdazhi@ise.neu.edu.cn
FinF Wang Ying Chun wangyingchun@ise.neu.edu.cn
F 5L Wang Zhan Shan wangzhanshan@ise.neu.edu.cn
W% T Yang Dong Sheng yangdongsheng@ise.neu.edu.cn
%Ik Yang Jun yangjun@ise.neu.edu.cn
KAk Zhang Hua Guang zhanghuaguang@ise.neu.edu.cn
SN Chai Tian You tychai@mail.neu.edu.cn
ERA] Tang Li Xin tanglixin@ise.neu.edu.cn
RV ] An Li Wei anliwei@ise.neu.edu.cn
57, Cai Yi caitianye1989@163.com
R Chang Yu Qing changyuging@ise.neu.edu.cn
%K )y Chen Da Li chendali@ise.neu.edu.cn
R 2 Chen Dong Yue chendongyue@ise.neu.edu.cn
%K Chen Fei fei.chen@ieee.org
M Chen Zhi Long zhlchen@tli.neu.edu.cn
TR Cheng Tong Lei chengtonglei@ise.neu.edu.cn
ARZ Dai Xue Wu daixuewu@mail.neu.edu.cn
TR Ding Jin Liang jlding@mail.neu.edu.cn
B AKE Dong Jiu Xiang dongjiuxiang@ise.neu.edu.cn
J71E Fang Zheng fangzheng@mail.neu.edu.cn
1o Feng Jian fengjian@mail.neu.edu.cn
AR Fu Jun junfu@mail.neu.edu.cn
= H Fu Yue fuyue@mail.neu.edu.cn
mfh S Gao Wei Nan weinan_gao@163.com
X Guo Ge geguo@yeah.net
=5 Guo Qing Xin guogingxin@ise.neu.edu.cn
] K He Da Kuo hedakuo@ise.neu.edu.cn
iR Huang Bo Nan huangbonan@ise.neu.edu.cn
A Huang Min mhuang@mail.neu.edu.cn
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P A Jia Run Da jiarunda@ise.neu.edu.cn
T [A] Jia Tong jiatong@ise.neu.edu.cn
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